
Light Gun Score: 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Rly Bch LG 1 LG 2 LG 3 Total X

1 John Crawford 1 2 46 48 44 138 0
2 Roger Schultz 1 4 40 46 48 134 0
3 Don Nielson 1 3 45 39 46 130 1
4 Mike Leonard 1 8 42 43 44 129 1
5 Leroy Johnson 1 9 47 32 48 127 0
6 Austin Ward 1 5 44 37 40 121 1
7 Bill Hubina 2 1 37 41 37 115 0
8 Bob Dorton 1 6 44 42 28 114 0
9 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 37 44 33 114 0
10 Gene Hooper 1 7 35 32 45 112 1
11 John Blackman 2 6 41 41 25 107 0
12 Bill Bonser 2 2 17 45 42 104 0
13 Al Lemmon 2 4 27 13 38 78 0
14 Barry Bluhm 2 3 5 37 35 77 0
15 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 12 11 31 54 1
16 Tac Anderson 2 8 5 5 36 46 0
17 Bill Sibner 2 9 0 0 18 18 0

Light Gun — Group Size: 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Relay Bch LG 1 LG 2 LG 3 Avg.

1 Leroy Johnson 1 9 3.6690 2.9530 2.8540 3.1587
2 Bill Bonser 2 2 3.6260 2.9110 3.6370 3.3913
3 Bob Dorton 1 6 5.2320 2.8170 2.6790 3.5760
4 John Crawford 1 2 4.9320 1.7030 4.3780 3.6710
5 Austin Ward 1 5 5.1130 1.7740 4.8560 3.9143
6 Don Nielson 1 3 4.3460 4.2380 3.7220 4.1020
7 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 4.0500 5.6060 3.4750 4.3770
8 Roger Schultz 1 4 7.9550 4.5940 3.3070 5.2853
9 John Blackman 2 6 6.7250 4.4960 5.3770 5.5327

10 Mike Leonard 1 8 6.1040 5.9080 4.6200 5.5440
11 Gene Hooper 1 7 3.0000 12.3000 2.4870 5.9290
12 Bill Hubina 2 1 4.4640 6.7010 6.8550 6.0067
13 Al Lemmon 2 4 11.2000 16.1370 4.2850 10.5407
14 Barry Bluhm 2 3 11.3680 7.5400 12.8750 10.5943
15 Tac Anderson 2 8 17.6970 14.0930 10.5240 14.1047
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 15.1230 30.0000 12.6330 19.2520
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 26.2500 20.2670 15.3750 20.6307



Heavy Gun — Score: 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Rly Bch HG 1 HG 2 HG 3 Total X

1 Leroy Johnson 1 9 89 88 98 275 4
2 Roger Schultz 1 4 85 94 90 269 5
3 John Crawford 1 2 88 75 93 256 3
4 Bob Dorton 1 6 79 82 94 255 1
5 Don Nelson 1 3 81 88 84 253 2
6 Bill Hubina 2 1 82 75 96 253 2
7 Mike Leonard 1 8 80 86 72 238 0
8 Austin Ward 1 5 78 79 56 213 0
9 Barry Bluhm 2 3 63 57 85 205 1
10 John Blackman 2 6 70 54 66 190 0
11 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 53 67 67 187 0
12 Gene Hooper 1 7 45 51 89 185 1
13 Tac Anderson 2 8 55 56 71 182 3
14 Al Lemmon 2 4 45 65 62 172 1
15 Bill Bonser 2 2 70 35 57 162 0
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 31 61 45 137 1
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 28 30 34 92 0

Heavy Gun - Group 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Rly Bch HG 1 HG 2 HG 3 Avg.

1 Leroy Johnson 1 9 8.2380 2.8910 2.8580 4.6623
2 Bill Hubina 2 1 5.8070 5.5870 4.0900 5.1613
3 John Crawford 1 2 6.8880 7.0030 6.0550 6.6487
4 Bob Dorton 1 6 11.5100 6.0690 3.0100 6.8630
5 Roger Schultz 1 4 10.6150 5.1890 6.3950 7.3997
6 Don Nelson 1 3 9.3640 8.0160 5.0140 7.4647
7 Mike Leonard 1 8 10.7380 6.9330 5.3230 7.6647
8 Barry Bluhm 2 3 4.9360 11.7170 6.7580 7.8037
9 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 6.7300 8.0870 10.8750 8.5640
10 Austin Ward 1 5 12.0000 7.2740 11.7500 10.3413
11 Gene Hooper 1 7 20.2000 13.0000 7.0100 13.4033
12 Tac Anderson 2 8 13.0000 19.2910 10.6250 14.3053
13 John Blackman 2 6 6.8890 25.0000 15.6250 15.8380
14 Al Lemmon 2 4 6.2970 21.2500 23.3750 16.9740
15 Bill Bonser 2 2 5.9290 32.5000 8.7730 20.6365
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 24.8870 20.2000 34.6250 26.5707
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 26.3750 30.9230 34.3750 30.5577



Two-Gun Aggregate - Score 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Relay Bench L Gun H Gun Total X

1 Roger Schultz 1 4 134 269 403 5
2 Leroy Johnson 1 9 127 275 402 4
3 John Crawford 1 2 138 256 394 3
4 Don Nelson 1 3 130 253 383 3
5 Bob Dorton 1 6 114 255 369 1
6 Bill Hubina 2 1 115 253 368 2
7 Mike Leonard 1 8 129 238 367 0
8 Austin Ward 1 5 121 213 334 1
9 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 114 187 301 0
10 Gene Hooper 1 7 112 185 297 2
11 John Blackman 2 6 107 190 297 1
12 Barry Bluhm 2 3 77 205 282 1
13 Bill Bonser 2 2 104 162 266 0
14 Al Lemmon 2 4 78 172 250 1
15 Tac Anderson 2 8 46 182 228 3
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 18 137 155 1
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 54 92 146 0

Two-Gun Aggregate - Group 3-14-13

Standing Competitor Relay Bench LG Grp HG Grp Avg.

1 Leroy Johnson 1 9 3.1587 4.6623 3.9105
2 John Crawford 1 2 3.6710 6.6487 5.1599
3 Bob Dorton 1 6 3.5760 6.8630 5.2195
4 Bill Hubina 2 1 6.0067 5.1613 5.5840
5 Don Nelson 1 3 4.1020 7.4647 5.7834
6 Roger Schultz 1 4 5.2853 7.3997 6.3425
7 Len Dragoman, Sr. 2 5 4.3770 8.5640 6.4705
8 Mike Leonard 1 8 5.5440 7.6647 6.6044
9 Austin Ward 1 5 3.9143 10.3413 7.1278

10 Barry Bluhm 2 3 10.5943 7.8037 9.1990
11 Gene Hooper 1 7 5.9290 13.4033 9.6662
12 John Blackman 2 6 5.5327 15.8380 10.6854
13 Bill Bonser 2 2 3.3913 20.6365 12.0139
14 Al Lemmon 2 4 10.5407 16.9740 13.7574
15 Tac Anderson 2 8 14.1047 14.3053 14.2050
16 Bill Sibner 2 9 19.2520 26.5707 22.9114
17 Steve Duchsherer 2 7 20.6307 30.5577 25.5942
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